
Bench Press 

Results Name
Team Div Bwt (kg)

WtCls 

(kg)
lot#

Wilks 

Coeff
YOB BP rack BP-1 BP-2 BP-3 Best BP

(1) Best 

BP

(2)          

Wilks Pts

Pl-Div- WtCls-

Evt

Olga Chaikovska UKR F-O 47.9 48 4 1.327 1974 9 5 55 60 -62.5 60 60 79.590 1-F-O-48-BP

Larisa Malyshkina RUS F-O 47.4 48 5 1.337 1986 5 5 50 52.5 -55 52.5 52.5 70.177 2-F-O-48-BP

Sevda Kalafat TUR F-O 45.4 48 6 1.378 1988 10 3 27.5 -30 30 30 30 41.349 3-F-O-48-BP

Olena Mazurova UKR F-O 49.9 52 11 1.287 1989 10 3 50 55 60 60 60 77.196 1-F-O-52-BP

Marina Ermakova RUS F-O 51.6 52 10 1.254 1988 7 4 55 60 -65 60 60 75.246 2-F-O-52-BP

Dondu Kanat TUR F-O 51.9 52 12 1.248 1975 13 4 50 -55 -55 50 50 62.425 3-F-O-52-BP

Yesim Erman TUR F-O 48.1 52 9 1.322 11 3 25 -27.5 -27.5 25 25 33.060 4-F-O-52-BP

Vasylysa Kozyreva UKR F-O 53.1 56 16 1.227 1989 9 3 60 70 -72.5 70 70 85.862 1-F-O-56-BP

Meltem Tirikli TUR F-O 55.6 56 17 1.183 1985 13 4 50 55 -57.5 55 55 65.076 2-F-O-56-BP

Nadezda Burmak RUS F-O 55.3 56 15 1.188 1990 9 4 32.5 37.5 40 40 40 47.532 3-F-O-56-BP

Evgenia Tsakhilova RUS F-O 59.6 60 21 1.121 1989 7 5 80 -82.5 -82.5 80 80 89.656 1-F-O-60-BP

Halyna Halinska UKR F-O 57.6 60 22 1.151 1961 11 5 55 60 -62.5 60 60 69.054 2-F-O-60-BP

Ayse Guill TUR F-O 57.2 60 20 1.157 13 5 30 35 -40 35 35 40.502 3-F-O-60-BP

Elena Korotkova RUS F-O 66.8 67.5 26 1.028 1974 7 5 65 70 -72.5 70 70 71.981 1-F-O-67.5-BP

Ayten Ozturk TUR F-O 67.1 67.5 25 1.025 1985 13 4 60 -62.5 -65 60 60 61.500 2-F-O-67.5-BP

Bircan Simsek TUR F-O 60.6 67.5 24 1.106 1990 12 5 35 -40 40 40 40 44.252 3-F-O-67.5-BP

Svetlana Akhmetova RUS F-O 74 75 29 0.959 1970 9 5 75 80 -85 80 80 76.696 1-F-O-75-BP

Vanessa Murby JPN F-O 82 82.5 33 0.903 1985 11 4 -60 60 66 66 66 59.585 1-F-O-82.5-BP

Fatma Dari TUR F-O 78.3 82.5 32 0.926 1986 14 6 50 55 -60 55 55 50.946 2-F-O-82.5-BP

Sevim Kaya TUR F-O 97.4 90+ 36 0.839 11 7 35 45 -50 45 45 37.768 1-F-O-90+-PL

Best Lifter Team Wilks Pos Pts

Evgenia Tsakhilova RUS 89.66 1 65

2 55

3 42

World Records xxxxx 4 12Japan
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Bench Press Results Name Team Div Bwt (kg)
WtCls 

(kg)
lot#

Wilks 

Coeff
YOB

BP 

rack
BP-1 BP-2 BP-3

Best 

BP

(1) Best 

BP

(2)          

Wilks Pts

Pl-Div- WtCls-

Evt

Sajjad Khaledan IRI M-O 55.8 56 7 0.9135 1987 10 5 110 120 125 125 125 114.188 1-M-O-56-BP

Javad Ghane IRI M-O 54.4 56 5 0.9369 1983 10 5 100 112.5 115 115 115 107.744 2-M-O-56-BP

Volodymyr Dranyy UKR M-O 55.3 56 6 0.9217 1987 12 4 90 100 -105 100 100 92.170 3-M-O-56-BP

Serhat Us TUR M-O 54.4 56 4 0.9369 1985 9 4 85 95 -100 95 95 89.006 4-M-O-56-BP

Pavel Pokrovsky RUS M-O 59.5 60 15 0.8594 1992 8 5 107.5 115 120 120 120 103.128 1-M-O-60-BP

Evgen Babenko UKR M-O 59 60 13 0.8662 1992 11 4 105 110 115 115 115 99.613 2-M-O-60-BP

Hojat Hamidi Kizhdehi IRI M-O 59 60 14 0.8662 1977 11 5 100 110 -112.5 110 110 95.282 3-M-O-60-BP

Roberto Souza BRA M-O 59 60 10 0.8662 1965 12 6 95 100 105 105 105 90.951 4-M-O-60-BP

Lokman Artan TUR M-O 58.7 60 11 0.8703 1988 10 4 80 -90 90 90 90 78.327 5-M-O-60-BP

Murat Yildirim TUR M-O 58.3 60 12 0.8759 1987 13 4 80 -90 -90 80 80 70.072 6-M-O-60-BP

Evgeny Golovko RUS M-O 67.3 67.5 24 0.7729 1983 9 5 146 -152.5 155 155 155 119.799 1-M-O-67.5-BP

Roman Kurov UKR M-O 67 67.5 23 0.7756 1986 10 5 140 -145 147.5 147.5 147.5 114.401 2-M-O-67.5-BP

Seyed Hadi Hosseini Pirkoohi IRI M-O 65.7 67.5 20 0.7881 1968 10 5 130 132.5 135 135 135 106.394 3-M-O-67.5-BP

Iurii Romaniuk UKR M-O 66.5 67.5 25 0.7804 1991 13 4 120 130 -137.5 130 130 101.452 4-M-O-67.5-BP

Mehmet Kaymakoglu TUR M-O 66.8 67.5 21 0.7775 1971 12 4 100 107.5 -110 107.5 107.5 83.581 5-M-O-67.5-BP

Senani Ekici TUR M-O 66.5 67.5 22 0.7804 1967 11 4 90 97.5 -100 97.5 97.5 76.089 6-M-O-67.5-BP

Bin Mongijal Muhammad Yusuf MAS M-O 64.9 67.5 18 0.7962 1975 12 5 80 87.5 90 90 90 71.658 7-M-O-67.5-BP

Hector Pava VEN M-O 65.2 67.5 19 0.7932 1990 14 5 90 -100 -100 90 90 71.388 8-M-O-67.5-BP

Roman Nabukhotnyy UKR M-O 74.4 75 6 0.7166 1983 14 7 160 167.5 -172.5 167.5 167.5 120.031 1-M-O-75-BP

Mehdi Baharzadeh IRI M-O 74.6 75 5 0.7152 1982 10 5 145 155 162.5 162.5 162.5 116.220 2-M-O-75-BP

Lukas Sacher CZE M-O 74.8 75 4 0.7139 1974 14 5 147.5 152.5 -155 152.5 152.5 108.870 3-M-O-75-BP

Vladimir Protchenko RUS M-O 74.8 75 10 0.7139 1971 10 6 140 145 -155 145 145 103.516 4-M-O-75-BP

Vadym Grechko UKR M-O 71.5 75 9 0.7375 1990 11 5 125 -135 135 135 135 99.563 5-M-O-75-BP

Omer Galip Kesim TUR M-O 73.1 75 7 0.7256 1973 13 4 130 -140 -140 130 130 94.328 6-M-O-75-BP

Martin Bihary CZE M-O 81.5 82.5 16 0.6749 1973 14 7 180 -192.5 192.5 192.5 192.5 129.918 1-M-O-82.5-BP

Mohammad Soleimani IRI M-O 81.6 82.5 17 0.6744 1979 14 7 160 170 -172.5 170 170 114.648 2-M-O-82.5-BP

Anatoliy Hrechko UKR M-O 81.6 82.5 13 0.6744 1968 12 6 140 145 -150 145 145 97.788 3-M-O-82.5-BP

Viktor Drovosekov RUS M-O 80.8 82.5 15 0.6785 1967 13 7 115 120 125 125 125 84.812 4-M-O-82.5-BP

Angel Rojas VEN M-O 80.3 82.5 20 0.6811 1958 11 6 105 -120 -130 105 105 71.516 5-M-O-82.5-BP

Oktay Kirlangic M. TUR M-O 77.7 82.5 14 0.6957 1973 14 5 100 -105 -110 100 100 69.570 6-M-O-82.5-BP

Sergey Shatalov RUS M-O 89.9 90 24 0.6388 1983 11 5 200 210 215 215 215 137.342 1-M-O-90-BP

Cruz Barrios VEN M-O 88.4 90 25 0.6444 1955 14 7 -150 150 160 160 160 103.104 2-M-O-90-BP
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Dmytro Grytsaienko UKR M-O 82.7 90 23 0.6689 1977 12 6 140 150 157.5 157.5 157.5 105.352 3-M-O-90-BP

Artem Tsepelev RUS M-O 85.7 90 18 0.6553 1990 12 7 150 -157.5 -157.5 150 150 98.295 4-M-O-90-BP

Ricardo Olivera BRA M-O 89.2 90 26 0.6413 1970 12 6 135 145 -156 145 145 92.989 5-M-O-90-BP

Sergey Mikhalev RUS M-O 99.5 100 7 0.6098 1989 10 7 190 200 210 210 210 128.058 1-M-O-100-BP

Rohan Ahmadi IRI M-O 99.6 100 5 0.6096 1976 12 7 180 185 -190 185 185 112.776 2-M-O-100-BP

Luis Guevara VEN M-O 93.2 100 8 0.6276 1977 15 6 -120 120 130 130 130 81.588 3-M-O-100-BP

McGregor Webb TRI M-O 99.2 100 4 0.6106 1978 15 7 75 92.5 -102.5 92.5 92.5 56.480 4-M-O-100-BP

Roland Mitterlehner AUT M-O 99.6 100 6 0.6096 1970 11 7 -208 -208 -208 0 0 0.000

Denis Druzinin RUS M-O 108.5 110 13 0.591 1981 11 8 200 210 215 215 215 127.065 1-M-O-110-BP

Allen Dingle RSA M-O 101.1 110 11 0.606 1971 12 6 100 130 -150 130 130 78.780 2-M-O-110-BP

Ayhan Guison TUR M-O 100.3 110 12 0.6079 1977 14 6 110 115 120 120 120 72.948 3-M-O-110-BP

Dursun Hayran TUR M-O 102.6 110 14 0.6026 1983 15 6 100 105 -117.5 105 105 63.273 4-M-O-110-BP

Vitaly Mayer RUS M-O 111.3 125 17 0.5864 1971 13 8 -235 240 250 250 250 146.600 1-M-O-125-BP

Carlos Greene TRI M-O 122.6 125 18 0.5722 1968 15 7 -192.5 -200 -200 0 0 0.000

Esfandiar Valipoor IRI M-O 125.7 125+ 19 0.5692 1983 11 6 -195 195 202.5 202.5 202.5 115.263 1-M-O-125+-BP

Vitalii Ostrovskyi UKR M-O 126.7 125+ 24 0.5683 1979 15 7 180 195 -205 195 195 110.819 2-M-O-125+-BP

Abolfazl Mossavi Seyed IRI M-O 142 125+ 23 0.5576 12 7 -190 -190 190 190 190 105.944 3-M-O-125+-BP

Esmaeel Ranjbar IRI M-O 125.6 125+ 17 0.5693 1988 12 7 175 185 187.5 187.5 187.5 106.744 4-M-O-125+-BP

Selahattin Acokgoz TUR M-O 162.4 125+ 25 0.547 1967 14 8 90 0 90 90 49.230 5-M-O-125+-BP

Best Lifter Team Wilks Pos Pts

Vitaly Mayer RUS 146.6 1 64

2 60

3 59

World Records xxxxx 4 41

5 28

6 20

7 13

8 9

9 7

10 3

11 -
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Czech Republic
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South Africa
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Teams

Russia
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Turkey



Powerlifting 

Results Name
Team Div Bwt (kg)

WtCls 

(kg)
lot#

Wilks

Coeff
YOB SQ-1 SQ-2 SQ-3 Best SQ BP-1 BP-2 BP-3 Best BP Sub Total DL-1 DL-2 DL-3 Best DL

(1) PL 

Total

(2)          

Wilks Pts

Pl-Div- WtCls-

Evt

Olga Chaikovska UKR F-O 47.9 48 4 1.3265 1974 80 87.5 92.5 92.5 55 60 -62.5 60 152.5 90 100 110 110 262.5 348.206 1-F-O-48-PL

Larisa Malyshkina RUS F-O 47.4 48 5 1.3367 1986 80 87.5 92.5 92.5 50 52.5 -55 52.5 145 80 87.5 -95 87.5 232.5 310.783 2-F-O-48-PL

Sevda Kalafat TUR F-O 45.4 48 6 1.3783 1988 45 50 -55 50 27.5 -30 30 30 80 65 75 -85 75 155 213.636 3-F-O-48-PL

Marina Ermakova RUS F-O 51.6 52 10 1.2541 1988 90 -100 -105 90 55 60 -65 60 150 102.5 117.5 -132.5 117.5 267.5 335.472 1-F-O-52-PL

Olena Mazurova UKR F-O 49.9 52 11 1.2866 1989 90 100 -107.5 100 50 55 60 60 160 90 105 -112.5 105 265 340.949 2-F-O-52-PL

Dondu Kanat TUR F-O 51.9 52 12 1.2485 1975 65 75 -80 75 50 -55 -55 50 125 90 100 -110 100 225 280.912 3-F-O-52-PL

Yesim Erman TUR F-O 48.1 52 9 1.3224 -35 35 37.5 37.5 25 -27.5 -27.5 25 62.5 50 60 70 70 132.5 175.218 4-F-O-52-PL

Vasylysa Kozyreva UKR F-O 53.1 56 16 1.2266 1989 100 -115 -115 100 60 70 -72.5 70 170 110 120 130 130 300 367.980 1-F-O-56-PL

Meltem Tirikli TUR F-O 55.6 56 17 1.1832 1985 70 -80 80 80 50 55 -57.5 55 135 95 105 110 110 245 289.884 2-F-O-56-PL

Nadezda Burmak RUS F-O 55.3 56 15 1.1883 1990 65 75 82.5 82.5 32.5 37.5 40 40 122.5 65 75 82.5 82.5 205 243.602 3-F-O-56-PL

Evgenia Tsakhilova RUS F-O 59.6 60 21 1.1207 1989 120 130 140 140 80 -82.5 -82.5 80 220 110 125 -130 125 345 386.642 1-F-O-60-PL

Halyna Halinska UKR F-O 57.6 60 22 1.1509 1961 -110 110 125 125 55 60 -62.5 60 185 140 -155 -160 140 325 374.043 2-F-O-60-PL

Ayse Guill TUR F-O 57.2 60 20 1.1572 65 75 80 80 30 35 -40 35 115 85 95 -105 95 210 243.012 3-F-O-60-PL

Elena Korotkova RUS F-O 66.8 67.5 26 1.0283 1974 110 120 130 130 65 70 -72.5 70 200 110 120 130 130 330 339.339 1-F-O-67.5-PL

Ayten Ozturk TUR F-O 67.1 67.5 25 1.0250 1985 90 100 -105 100 60 -62.5 -65 60 160 135 -150 150 150 310 317.750 2-F-O-67.5-PL

Bircan Simsek TUR F-O 60.6 67.5 24 1.1063 1990 55 -60 60 60 35 -40 40 40 100 70 80 -90 80 180 199.134 3-F-O-67.5-PL

Svetlana Akhmetova RUS F-O 74 75 29 0.9587 1970 130 -140 -140 130 75 80 -85 80 210 -120 125 135 135 345 330.752 1-F-O-75-PL

Vanessa Murby JPN F-O 82 82.5 33 0.9028 1985 126 132.5 137.5 137.5 -60 60 66 66 203.5 150 161 166 166 369.5 333.585 1-F-O-82.5-PL

Fatma Dari TUR F-O 78.3 82.5 32 0.9263 1986 70 -75 75 75 50 55 -60 55 130 110 -120 120 120 250 231.575 2-F-O-82.5-PL

Sevim Kaya TUR F-O 97.4 90+ 36 0.8393 70 80 -87.5 80 35 45 -50 45 125 105 115 -135 115 240 201.432 1-F-O-90+-PL

Olena Mazurova UKR F-JA 49.9 52 11 1.2866 1989 90 100 -107.5 100 50 55 60 60 160 90 105 -112.5 105 265 340.949 1-F-JA-PL

Marina Ermakova RUS F-JA 51.6 52 10 1.2541 1988 90 -100 -105 90 55 60 -65 60 150 102.5 117.5 -132.5 117.5 267.5 335.472 2-F-JA-PL

Sevda Kalafat TUR F-JA 45.4 48 6 1.3783 1988 45 50 -55 50 27.5 -30 30 30 80 65 75 -85 75 155 213.636 3-F-JA-PL

Evgenia Tsakhilova RUS F-JB 59.6 60 21 1.1207 1989 120 130 140 140 80 -82.5 -82.5 80 220 110 125 -130 125 345 386.642 1-F-JB-PL

Vasylysa Kozyreva UKR F-JB 53.1 56 16 1.2266 1989 100 -115 -115 100 60 70 -72.5 70 170 110 120 130 130 300 367.980 2-F-JB-PL

Nadezda Burmak RUS F-JB 55.3 56 15 1.1883 1990 65 75 82.5 82.5 32.5 37.5 40 40 122.5 65 75 82.5 82.5 205 243.602 3-F-JB-PL

Bircan Simsek TUR F-JB 60.6 67.5 24 1.1063 1990 55 -60 60 60 35 -40 40 40 100 70 80 -90 80 180 199.134 4-F-JB-PL

Halyna Halinska UKR F-M1 57.6 60 22 1.1509 1961 -110 110 125 125 55 60 -62.5 60 185 140 -155 -160 140 325 374.043 1-F-M1-PL

Svetlana Akhmetova RUS F-M1 74 75 29 0.9587 1970 130 -140 -140 130 75 80 -85 80 210 -120 125 135 135 345 330.752 2-F-M1-PL

Best Overalls Pos Team Wilks Pos Pts

Evgenia Tsakhilova 1 RUS 386.642 xxxxxx 1 65

Halyna Halinska 2 UKR 374.043 2 55

Vasylysa Kozyreva 3 UKR 367.980 3 42

4 12Japan
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Powerlifting Results Name Team Div Bwt (kg)
WtCls 

(kg)
lot#

Wilks 

Coeff
YOB SQ-1 SQ-2 SQ-3 Best SQ BP-1 BP-2 BP-3 Best BP

Sub 

Total
DL-1 DL-2 DL-3 Best DL

(1) PL 

Total

(2)          

Wilks Pts

Pl-Div- WtCls-

Evt

Sajjad Khaledan IRI M-O 55.8 56 7 0.9135 1987 180 190 200 200 110 120 125 125 325 170 180 190 190 515 470.453 1-M-O-56-PL

Javad Ghane IRI M-O 54.4 56 5 0.9369 1983 160 170 -180 170 100 112.5 115 115 285 165 175 185 185 470 440.343 2-M-O-56-PL

Serhat Us TUR M-O 54.4 56 4 0.9369 1985 160 -170 180 180 85 95 -100 95 275 170 185 -195 185 460 430.974 3-M-O-56-PL

Volodymyr Dranyy UKR M-O 55.3 56 6 0.9217 1987 -150 150 -165 150 90 100 -105 100 250 185 200 -212.5 200 450 414.765 4-M-O-56-PL

Evgen Babenko UKR M-O 59 60 13 0.8662 1992 170 180 190 190 105 110 115 115 305 185 200 205 205 510 441.762 1-M-O-60-PL

Hojat Hamidi Kizhdehi IRI M-O 59 60 14 0.8662 1977 175 -185 187.5 187.5 100 110 -112.5 110 297.5 185 200 -217.5 200 497.5 430.934 2-M-O-60-PL

Pavel Pokrovsky RUS M-O 59.5 60 15 0.8594 1992 170 -180 -180 170 107.5 115 120 120 290 165 175 -180 175 465 399.621 3-M-O-60-PL

Roberto Souza BRA M-O 59 60 10 0.8662 1965 -145 -145 145 145 95 100 105 105 250 195 -207.5 -207.5 195 445 385.459 4-M-O-60-PL

Murat Yildirim TUR M-O 58.3 60 12 0.8759 1987 100 120 -130 120 80 -90 -90 80 200 150 160 -180 160 360 315.324 5-M-O-60-PL

Lokman Artan TUR M-O 58.7 60 11 0.8703 1988 90 100 -110 100 80 -90 90 90 190 110 -130 130 130 320 278.496 6-M-O-60-PL

Roman Kurov UKR M-O 67 67.5 23 0.7756 1986 230 240 -250 240 140 -145 147.5 147.5 387.5 230 245 -255 245 632.5 490.567 1-M-O-67.5-PL

Seyed Hadi Hosseini Pirkoohi IRI M-O 65.7 67.5 20 0.7881 1968 210 220 230 230 130 132.5 135 135 365 185 195 202.5 202.5 567.5 447.247 2-M-O-67.5-PL

Evgeny Golovko RUS M-O 67.3 67.5 24 0.7729 1983 195 -205 205 205 146 -152.5 155 155 360 165 175 185 185 545 421.230 3-M-O-67.5-PL

Iurii Romaniuk UKR M-O 66.5 67.5 25 0.7804 1991 -185 185 -200 185 120 130 -137.5 130 315 205 220 -230 220 535 417.514 4-M-O-67.5-PL

Mehmet Kaymakoglu TUR M-O 66.8 67.5 21 0.7775 1971 160 -172.5 172.5 172.5 100 107.5 -110 107.5 280 190 205 -215 205 485 377.087 5-M-O-67.5-PL

Hector Pava VEN M-O 65.2 67.5 19 0.7932 1990 155 165 -175 165 90 -100 -100 90 255 155 165 180 180 435 345.042 6-M-O-67.5-PL

Senani Ekici TUR M-O 66.5 67.5 22 0.7804 1967 -135 135 140 140 90 97.5 -100 97.5 237.5 160 170 -180 170 407.5 318.013 7-M-O-67.5-PL

Bin Mongijal Muhammad Yusuf MAS M-O 64.9 67.5 18 0.7962 1975 -120 130 -135 130 80 87.5 90 90 220 -140 150 160 160 380 302.556 8-M-O-67.5-PL

Mehdi Baharzadeh IRI M-O 74.6 75 5 0.7152 1982 225 -240 -240 225 145 155 162.5 162.5 387.5 220 235 240 240 627.5 448.788 1-M-O-75-PL

Roman Nabukhotnyy UKR M-O 74.4 75 6 0.7166 1983 220 230 237.5 237.5 160 167.5 -172.5 167.5 405 200 210 -217.5 210 615 440.709 2-M-O-75-PL

Vadym Grechko UKR M-O 71.5 75 9 0.7375 1990 225 235 242.5 242.5 125 -135 135 135 377.5 220 -232.5 232.5 232.5 610 449.875 3-M-O-75-PL

Omer Galip Kesim TUR M-O 73.1 75 7 0.7256 1973 170 180 185 185 130 -140 -140 130 315 235 250 -255 250 565 409.964 4-M-O-75-PL

Vladimir Protchenko RUS M-O 74.8 75 10 0.7139 1971 -180 -180 -180 0 140 145 -155 145 0 -185 0 0 0 0.000

Hamid Pakbaz IRI M-O 79.8 82.5 19 0.6838 240 250 255 255 135 142.5 145 145 400 -255 255 262.5 262.5 662.5 453.017 1-M-O-82.5-PL

Mohammad Soleimani IRI M-O 81.6 82.5 17 0.6744 1979 205 220 -230 220 160 170 -172.5 170 390 240 260 267.5 267.5 657.5 443.418 2-M-O-82.5-PL

Anatoliy Hrechko UKR M-O 81.6 82.5 13 0.6744 1968 230 240 -250 240 140 145 -150 145 385 240 -250 -250 240 625 421.500 3-M-O-82.5-PL

Viktor Drovosekov RUS M-O 80.8 82.5 15 0.6785 1967 180 -190 -190 180 115 120 125 125 305 220 235 240 240 545 369.782 4-M-O-82.5-PL

Angel Rojas VEN M-O 80.3 82.5 20 0.6811 1958 195 210 220 220 105 -120 -130 105 325 170 185 192.5 192.5 517.5 352.469 5-M-O-82.5-PL

Oktay Kirlangic M. TUR M-O 77.7 82.5 14 0.6957 1973 -180 -180 180 180 100 -105 -110 100 280 170 190 0 190 470 326.979 6-M-O-82.5-PL

Sergey Shatalov RUS M-O 89.9 90 24 0.6388 1983 275 285 300 300 200 210 215 215 515 255 265 275 275 790 504.652 1-M-O-90-PL

Ricardo Olivera BRA M-O 89.2 90 26 0.6413 1970 253 270 -290 270 135 145 -156 145 415 220 240 -245 240 655 420.052 2-M-O-90-PL

Dmytro Grytsaienko UKR M-O 82.7 90 23 0.6689 1977 190 200 210 210 140 150 157.5 157.5 367.5 220 230 240 240 607.5 406.357 3-M-O-90-PL

Cruz Barrios VEN M-O 88.4 90 25 0.6444 1955 -190 -190 190 190 -150 150 160 160 350 180 200 210 210 560 360.864 4-M-O-90-PL

Artem Tsepelev RUS M-O 85.7 90 18 0.6553 1990 180 195 205 205 150 -157.5 -157.5 150 355 170 182.5 190 190 545 357.139 5-M-O-90-PL

Sergey Mikhalev RUS M-O 99.5 100 7 0.6098 1989 -290 290 310 310 190 200 210 210 520 -270 270 -300 270 790 481.742 1-M-O-100-PL

Rohan Ahmadi IRI M-O 99.6 100 5 0.6096 1976 -290 300 307.5 307.5 180 185 -190 185 492.5 235 245 255 255 747.5 455.676 2-M-O-100-PL

Luis Guevara VEN M-O 93.2 100 8 0.6276 1977 -170 -170 170 170 -120 120 130 130 300 180 195 202.5 202.5 502.5 315.369 3-M-O-100-PL

McGregor Webb TRI M-O 99.2 100 4 0.6106 1978 -133 -142.5 142.5 142.5 75 92.5 -102.5 92.5 235 130 175 190 190 425 259.505 4-M-O-100-PL

Roland Mitterlehner AUT M-O 99.6 100 6 0.6096 1970 230 0 230 -208 -208 -208 0 0 0 0 0 0.000

Denis Druzinin RUS M-O 108.5 110 13 0.591 1981 280 290 305 305 200 210 215 215 520 255 271 281 281 801 473.391 1-M-O-110-PL

Allen Dingle RSA M-O 101.1 110 11 0.606 1971 210 230 -250 230 100 130 -150 130 360 180 200 220 220 580 351.480 2-M-O-110-PL

Dursun Hayran TUR M-O 102.6 110 14 0.6026 1983 150 160 175 175 100 105 -117.5 105 280 180 210 222.5 222.5 502.5 302.806 3-M-O-110-PL

Ayhan Guison TUR M-O 100.3 110 12 0.6079 1977 130 140 -155 140 110 115 120 120 260 170 200 -217.5 200 460 279.634 4-M-O-110-PL
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Vitaly Mayer RUS M-O 111.3 125 17 0.5864 1971 260 280 290 290 -235 240 250 250 540 220 230 240 240 780 457.392 1-M-O-125-PL

Carlos Greene TRI M-O 122.6 125 18 0.5722 1968 -283 282.5 292.5 292.5 -193 -200 -200 0 0 -295 300 305 305 0 0.000

Esmaeel Ranjbar IRI M-O 125.6 125+ 17 0.5693 1988 305 315 325 325 175 185 187.5 187.5 512.5 260 270 280 280 792.5 451.170 1-M-O-125+-PL

Vitalii Ostrovskyi UKR M-O 126.7 125+ 24 0.5683 1979 280 300 310 310 180 195 -205 195 505 240 260 270 270 775 440.433 2-M-O-125+-PL

Abolfazl Mossavi Seyed IRI M-O 142 125+ 23 0.5576 -265 275 285 285 -190 -190 190 190 475 250 265 -275 265 740 412.624 3-M-O-125+-PL

Selahattin Acokgoz TUR M-O 162.4 125+ 25 0.547 1967 160 0 160 90 0 90 250 -180 180 0 180 430 235.210 4-M-O-125+-PL

Evgen Babenko UKR M-SJ 59 60 13 0.8662 1992 170 180 190 190 105 110 115 115 305 185 200 205 205 510 441.762 1-M-SJ-PL

Pavel Pokrovsky RUS M-SJ 59.5 60 15 0.8594 1992 170 -180 -180 170 107.5 115 120 120 290 165 175 -180 175 465 399.621 2-M-SJ-PL

Sajjad Khaledan IRI M-JA 55.8 56 7 0.9135 1987 180 190 200 200 110 120 125 125 325 170 180 190 190 515 470.453 1-M-JA-PL

Iurii Romaniuk UKR M-JA 66.5 67.5 25 0.7804 1991 -185 185 -200 185 120 130 -137.5 130 315 205 220 -230 220 535 417.514 2-M-JA-PL

Volodymyr Dranyy UKR M-JA 55.3 56 6 0.9217 1987 -150 150 -165 150 90 100 -105 100 250 185 200 -212.5 200 450 414.765 3-M-JA-PL

Hector Pava VEN M-JA 65.2 67.5 19 0.7932 1990 155 165 -175 165 90 -100 -100 90 255 155 165 180 180 435 345.042 4-M-JA-PL

Murat Yildirim TUR M-JA 58.3 60 12 0.8759 1987 100 120 -130 120 80 -90 -90 80 200 150 160 -180 160 360 315.324 5-M-JA-PL

Lokman Artan TUR M-JA 58.7 60 11 0.8703 1988 90 100 -110 100 80 -90 90 90 190 110 -130 130 130 320 278.496 6-M-JA-PL

Sergey Mikhalev RUS M-JB 99.5 100 7 0.6098 1989 -290 290 310 310 190 200 210 210 520 -270 270 -300 270 790 481.742 1-M-JB-PL

Esmaeel Ranjbar IRI M-JB 125.6 125+ 17 0.5693 1988 305 315 325 325 175 185 187.5 187.5 512.5 260 270 280 280 792.5 451.170 2-M-JB-PL

Vadym Grechko UKR M-JB 71.5 75 9 0.7375 1990 225 235 242.5 242.5 125 -135 135 135 377.5 220 -232.5 232.5 232.5 610 449.875 3-M-JB-PL

Ahad Javaheri IRI M-JB 74 75 8 0.7193 1990 210 225 230 230 130 135 140 140 370 225 240 250 250 620 445.966 4-M-JB-PL

Artem Tsepelev RUS M-JB 85.7 90 18 0.6553 1990 180 195 205 205 150 -157.5 -157.5 150 355 170 182.5 190 190 545 357.139 5-M-JB-PL

Seyed Hadi Hosseini Pirkoohi IRI M-M1A 65.7 67.5 20 0.7881 1968 210 220 230 230 130 132.5 135 135 365 185 195 202.5 202.5 567.5 447.247 1-M-M1A-PL

Anatoliy Hrechko UKR M-M1A 81.6 82.5 13 0.6744 1968 230 240 -250 240 140 145 -150 145 385 240 -250 -250 240 625 421.500 2-M-M1A-PL

Roberto Souza BRA M-M1A 59 60 10 0.8662 1965 -145 -145 145 145 95 100 105 105 250 195 -207.5 -207.5 195 445 385.459 3-M-M1A-PL

Viktor Drovosekov RUS M-M1A 80.8 82.5 15 0.6785 1967 180 -190 -190 180 115 120 125 125 305 220 235 240 240 545 369.782 4-M-M1A-PL

Senani Ekici TUR M-M1A 66.5 67.5 22 0.7804 1967 -135 135 140 140 90 97.5 -100 97.5 237.5 160 170 -180 170 407.5 318.013 5-M-M1A-PL

Ricardo Olivera BRA M-M1B 89.2 90 26 0.6413 1970 253 270 -290 270 135 145 -156 145 415 220 240 -245 240 655 420.052 1-M-M1B-PL

Selahattin Acokgoz TUR M-M1B 162.4 125+ 25 0.547 1967 160 0 160 90 0 90 250 -180 180 0 180 430 235.210 2-M-M1B-PL

Carlos Greene TRI M-M1B 122.6 125 18 0.5722 1968 -283 282.5 292.5 292.5 -193 -200 -200 0 0 -295 300 305 305 0 0.000

Roland Mitterlehner AUT M-M1B 99.6 100 6 0.6096 1970 230 0 230 -208 -208 -208 0 0 0 0 0 0.000

Cruz Barrios VEN M-M2 88.4 90 25 0.6444 1955 -190 -190 190 190 -150 150 160 160 350 180 200 210 210 560 360.864 1-M-M2-PL

Angel Rojas VEN M-M2 80.3 82.5 20 0.6811 1958 195 210 220 220 105 -120 -130 105 325 170 185 192.5 192.5 517.5 352.469 2-M-M2-PL

Best Lifters Pos Team Wilks Pos Pts

Sergey Shatalov 1 RUS 504.652 xxxxx 1 66

Roman Kurov 2 UKR 490.567 2 64

Sergey Mikhalev 3 RUS 481.742 3 58
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